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RICHELIEU 77491530 77491930 77492130 77492330 77492390 77493190 77494390

WATTAGE 8W 12W 16W 20W 22W 24W 28W

LENGTH
344 mm

13-1/2"

445 mm

17-1/2"

489mm

19-1/4"

534mm

21"

736mm

29"

875mm

34-1/2"

1175mm

46-1/4"

HEIGHT

WIDTH

TUBE 

LENGTH

318mm

12-1/2"

419mm

16-1/2"

463mm

18-1/2"

508mm

20"

710mm

28"

849mm

33-1/2"

1150mm

45-1/4"

TUBE 

DIAMETER

APPROX 

LUMENS 480 720 960 1200 1320 1440 1680

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

MAX 

WATTS IN 

36mm

1-3/8"

12mm

1/2"

20mm

3/4"

120

60Hz

250W

10 units max

250W

8 units max


